
7th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule (Nov. '23 - Dec. '23)
Coach: Tim Dykstra (616) 893-7954 or timdykstra@ymail.com

Date Day Opponent Location Time Drivers* - see note#3
11/2/2023 Thursday Hudsonville 2 AWAY 4:00 Crystal E, Kristin K, Sarah K

11/7/2023 Tuesday Legacy AWAY 4:00 Melinda K, Jeanine B, Carmen M

11/9/2023 Thursday Calvin 1 AWAY 4:00 Audra O, Brenda VB, Jessica VD

11/14/2023 Tuesday Heritage2 HOME 4:00
11/21/2023 Tuesday West Side HOME 4:00
11/28/2023 Tuesday Byron Center 1 AWAY 5:15** Michelle VM, Crystal E, Kristin K **NOTE TIME
11/30/2023 Thursday Dutton 1 AWAY 5:15** Sarah K, Melinda K, Jeanine B **NOTE TIME
12/5/2023 Tuesday Hope HOME 4:00
12/7/2023 Thursday Allendale HOME 4:00
12/12/2023 Tuesdy Byron Center 2 HOME 4:00

Roster Parents Phone Email

Dexter Engelsma Luke & Crystal 616-644-5250 crengelsma@hotmail.com

Noah Kamps Caleb & Kristin 616-881-2351 ckkamps@ymail.com

Dominic Kooienga Chad & Sarah 616-217-7114 smkooienga@gmail.com

Justin Knott Aaron & Melinda 616-301-7935 aaronmelinda@att.net

Evan Looyenga Alex & Jeanine Bomers 616-594-6045 jeanine.bomers@gmail.com

Noah Mingerink Rick  & Carmen 616-309-0303 carmenming22@yahoo.com

Isaac Ophoff (8th) Joe and Audra 970-412-1659 jaophoff3520@gmail.com

Chase Van Baren Joel & Brenda 616-550-6230 brendakvb@yahoo.com

Garret Van Dyke Eric & Jessica 616-261-5457 jessicavd11@gmail.com

Tyce Vander Meulen Jason & Michelle 616-292-3618 meulen78@yahoo.com

1) If you are unable to drive on the day that you are assigned, you are responsible for finding your own replacement and informing the office of 
the change. 

2) All students must be in a legal seat and working seatbelt when riding to away games. Please do not send your children to drive for you. The 
transporting of athletes to games must be done by the parents. Thank You!                                                        

3) I have scheduled 3 drivers for 10 players. It's possible we would only need 2 moms to drive. Please just communicate this with the drivers 
scheduled for the day.

4) Any questions may be directed to Tim Dykstra or Melissa Lubbers (616.323.6128).  Have a great season!


